PS1 and PS2 Series
temperature pressure controls
Spread idea to carry the cover look and feel throughout the brochure
Features
• Adjustable pressures and differentials
• Narrow adjustable differential depending on model
• Range and differential scale in Bar and psig
• Range and differential individually lockable by tab

External range and
external differential
Ordering Information
Single Pressure
Control
PCN
Adjustment Range
Factory Setting (psig) Connection Type
Upper Setpoint (psig) Differential Setpoint (psig)
Low Pressure Controls
PS1-X3A 099022
9” Hg to 102 psig 15 to 73 psig 49/65 psig
1/4” SAE male fl are
PS1-X3K 099024 1 m (3 ft.) cap tube w/ 1/4” fl are nut
High Pressure Contols
PS1-X5A 099026
87 to 464 psig
44 to 218 psig
141/280 psig 1/4” SAE male fl are
PS1-X5K 099027 230/290 psig
1 m (3 ft.) cap tube w/ 1/4” fl are nut
PS1-Y5K 099030 Fixed 290 psig
Dual Pressure
Control
PCN
Low Pressure Side High Pressure Side